FG18H2M16
CPR CLASS: EN 50575:2014+A1:2016 B2ca-s1a,d0,a1
The product render is for illustration only.
Copyright Specialcavi Baldassari S.r.l. (C.F. 01387320466) – all
rights reserved.
Application
Single-core LSZH shielded energy cable, compliant with CPR EU 305/11, designed to limit the spread of fire and
smoke. Suitable for high fire-risk areas with a high presence of people such as, tunnels, and subways. The shielding

120.00 0,161
150.00 0,129
185.00 0,106
240.00 0,0801
FG18H2M16
Article code Formation
[n° x mm²]
Outer
diameter
approx
[mm]
Weight
approx
[Kg/Km]
Cores colour
GMU100001 1 X 10,00 10,5 215 Black
GMU160001 1 X 16,00 11,6 288 Black
GMU250001 1 X 25,00 13,4 409 Black
GMU350001 1 X 35,00 14,6 523 Black
GMU500001 1 X 50,00 16,5 697 Black
GMU700001 1 X 70,00 18,7 977 Black
GMU950001 1 X 95,00 20,6 1217 Black
GMU1200001 1 X 120,00 22,2 1507 Black
GMU1500001 1 X 150,00 24,6 1872 Black
GMU1850001 1 X 185,00 26,9 2251 Black
GMU2400001 1 X 240,00 30,6 2977 Black
3